SIRIUS 3S
Metal—Momentary Non-Illuminated Pushbuttons
Selection
Siemens Industr ial  Control  Products
Discount Code: Pilot Devices
500
Pu
sh

es
9
Ordering Information
� Accessories see pages 516–521.
� Enclosures see page 523.
� Dimensions see pages 529–533.
Pushbutton Actuator with Holder
Color Flush Price $ Extended Price $ Guarded Price $
black 3SB3500-0AA11 8.60 3SB3500-OBA11 8.60 3SB3500-0AA12 15.40
red 3SB3500-0AB61 8.60 3SB3500-OBB61 8.60 3SB3500-0AB62 15.40
yellow 3SB3500-0AA31 8.60 3SB3500-OBA31 8.60 3SB3500-0AA32 15.40
green 3SB3500-0AB71 8.60 — — 3SB3500-0AB72 15.40
blue 3SB3500-0AA51 8.60 3SB3500-OBA51 8.60 3SB3500-0AA52 15.40
white 3SB3500-0AA61 8.60 3SB3500-OBA61 8.60 3SB3500-0AA62 15.40
Pushbutton
with Flush Button
Mushroom Actuator with Holder
30 mm 40 mm 60 mm
Color Mushroom Price $ Mushroom Price $ Mushroom Price $
black 3SB3500-1DA11 16.70 3SB3500-1GA11 16.70 3SB3500-1QA11 21.00
red 3SB3500-1DB61 16.70 3SB3500-1GB61 16.70 3SB3500-1QB61 21.00
yellow 3SB3500-1DA31 16.70 3SB3500-1GA31 16.70 3SB3500-1QA31 21.00
green 3SB3500-1DB71 16.70 3SB3500-1GB71 16.70 3SB3500-1QB71 21.00
Mushroom-shaped
Pushbutton – 40 mm Dia.
Pushbutton Actuator with Laser Marked Legends and Holder�
Legend Color/Description Catalog No Price $
DOWN Black/White Text - Flush 3SB3500-0AA11-ZEE 10.90
FORWARD Black/White Text - Flush 3SB3500-0AA11-ZEF 10.90
OFF Red/Black Text - Extended 3SB3500-0BB61-ZEC 10.90
ON Green/Black Text - Flush 3SB3500-0AB71-ZEB 10.90
RESET Blue/Black Text -  Flush 3SB3500-0AA51-ZEM 10.90
REVERSE Black/White Text - Flush 3SB3500-0AA11-ZEG 10.90
START Green/Black Text - Flush 3SB3500-0AB71-ZEL 10.90
STOP Red/Black Text - Extended 3SB3500-0BB61-ZEK 10.90
UP Black/White Text - Flush 3SB3500-0AA11-ZED 10.90Flush Pushbutton
with Laser Marking
Complete Pushbutton Units
Color Contacts Flush Price $ Extended Price $
black 1 NO 3SB3602-0AA11 18.25 3SB3602-0BA11 18.25
black 1 NC 3SB3603-0AA11 18.25 3SB3603-0BA11 18.25
red 1 NC 3SB3603-0AB61 18.25 3SB3603-0BB61 18.25
yellow 1 NO 3SB3602-0AA31 18.25 3SB3602-0BA31 18.25
green 1 NO 3SB3602-0AB71 18.25 — —
blue 1 NO 3SB3602-0AA51 18.25 3SB3602-0BA51 18.25
white 1 NO 3SB3602-0AA61 18.25 3SB3602-0BA61 18.25
black 1 NO � 1 NC 3SB3601-0AA11 27.90 3SB3601-0BA11 27.90
red 1 NO � 1 NC 3SB3601-0AB61 27.90 3SB3601-0BB61 27.90
yellow 1 NO � 1 NC 3SB3601-0AA31 27.90 3SB3601-0BA31 27.90
green 1 NO � 1 NC 3SB3601-0AB71 27.90 — —
blue 1 NO � 1 NC 3SB3601-0AA51 27.90 3SB3601-0BA51 27.90
white 1 NO � 1 NC 3SB3601-0AA61 27.90 3SB3601-0BA61 27.90
Pushbutton Unit
with Flush Button
�See page 528 for custom laser marked devices.
SIRIUS 3S